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Women / XS / Sr 
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Lemieux2108
McKeon

9.400 9.250 9.5509.400 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Khiara Le2187
SSYMCA

9.100 9.100 9.0009.300 36.500
4T 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Sydney Slattery2063
GWF

9.000 9.150 9.2009.100 36.450
6T 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Julia Billard2048
GWF

9.100 8.900 8.9009.250 36.150
5T 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Madelyn Clancy2052
GWF

9.000 8.950 9.4508.600 36.000
7T 6 9 2 5 

5 

Maeja Croce2053
GWF

8.500 8.750 8.9009.100 35.250
9 10 7T 8T 6 

6 

Kate Di Trani2201
TK Watertown

9.250 8.850 9.0008.100 35.200
2 8 13 5* 7T

7T

Kira Briggs2051
GWF

8.400 8.650 9.0009.150 35.200
10T 12 4T 6* 8T

8T

Caitlin Scully2062
GWF

9.200 9.000 8.3008.500 35.000
3 5 10T 12 9 

9 

Jocelyn Staffier2068
GWF

8.400 9.200 8.8008.500 34.900
11T 2 11T 9T 10 

10 

Brittany Mayberry2057
GWF

8.700 8.700 8.2009.150 34.750
8 11 5T 13 11 

11 

Tess Bonanno2050
GWF

8.400 8.800 8.6008.500 34.300
12T 9 12T 11 12 

12 

Erin Roberts2169
SSYMCA

8.100 7.800 8.8008.700 33.400
13 13 8 10T 13 

13 
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